
Castle, Cathedral, Chateau & Chanter
Tour 2012 – Itinerary

Monday May 7
Arrive Kontakt der Kontinenten, Soesterberg, Netherlands

Tuesday May 8

8:15 pm Evening Concert, Zeist

Wednesday May 9
2:00 pm Concert Begijnhofkapel, Amsterdam

Thursday May 10
3:00 pm Concert St. Michielskerk, Ghent

Saturday May 12
8:30 pm Concert Ste. Marie des Batignolles, Paris

Monday May 14
5:00 pm Concert in Chartres Cathedral, Chartres

Tuesday May 15
5:00 pm Concert in Monolithic Church, Aubeterre

Wednesday May 16
8:30 pm Concert at Collegiate Church, St. Emilion

Thursday May 17
7:00 pm Concert Eglise St. Catherine, Villeneuve sur Lot

Saturday May 19
7:00 pm Concert in Eglise Ste. Quitterie, Massels

Sunday May 20
5:30 pm Concert Chateau de Bonaguil, Saint-Front-sur-Lémance

Monday May 21 Au Revoir!
Depart Toulouse Airport


